PIPER DAKOTA PA-28-236

VY
VX
VA

VNE

VNO

VFE

VS1

VSO

VR

Best Glide
Cruise Climb
Open Door
Approach (Flaps 40deg)
MTW

Total Fuel

85 KIAS

73 KIAS

124 KIAS @3000 lbs

96 KIAS @1761 Ibs

173 KIAS

137 KIAS

102 KIAS

65 KIAS

56 KIAS

60-65 KIAS

85 KIAS

100 KIAS

83 KIAS

72 KIAS

3000 Ibs (1361 kg) Max ramp wt 3011 Ibs
77 usg (Useable 72 usg) Tabs useable 25 usg



